Torneo del Venerdi pomeriggio - Sede ABL Lamone -1004.2016
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Ergebnisliste (50 % = 72,0 MP)

Paar
Paolo Bonavia- Luciano Mella

Kristensen Grethe- Jakobson Bakke

MP
86,4
80,7

Cademartori Laura - Rossana Di Giacomo 80,6

Alma Casellini - Fiorella Vidoli
Benedetto Flury- Marianne Flury
Erica Ciocco - Monigue Macconi
Isabelle Ballerini - Vittoria Leoni

Marianna Bassi- Noris Maiocchi

79,0
12,7
67,0
63,3
46,3

% PV
60,00 8
56,04 5
55,97 3
54,86
50,49
46,53
43,96
32,15



